A B A	Greater San Diego Basset Hound Club Application for Membershi
EATER N DIEGO ASSET UND JB	Membership Type and Fee: (Please check appropriately)
	New Membership
	Individual \$15.00 (1 vote per membership)
	□ Family \$15.00 (2 adults same address, 1 vote per membership
	Associate \$10.00
Name:	
Address:	
City	State Zip
Telephone: ()	FAX: ()
email:	
the betterment of the Bass established with approval fro as established by the Basse you will abide by these Bylaw	esset Hound Club is a non-profit organization whose purpose is to promote the Hound breed. With this purpose, Constitution and Bylaws have been on the Basset Hound Club of America and Guidelines for Ethical Conduct t Hound Club of America will be followed. Your signature below certifies that ws and Guidelines of Ethical Conduct and will support the rules, regulations HC and that you are in good standing with the AKC.
Applicant(s) Signature	Date:
Sponsored by:	
	n enclose \$ for the above checked membership. Make checks payable to GSDBHC
	Interests: (Please check all that apply)
	dience 🗆 Rally 🗆 Agility 🗀 Tracking 🗀 Field Trials 🗀 Pet/Rescue 🗆 Attend Meetings 🔲 Committees 🗀 Office 🗔 Shows/Trials
	he Greater San Diego Basset Hound Club on this Application fo

Return Application with payment for dues to: Janet Hicks, Treasurer 10828 Valley View Ave, Whittier, CA 90604